@ finder

SWITCH TO THE FUTURE

386100240060

Relay interface module

Technical description:

Commercial description:

Technical Features:

Ambient temperature range:

Contact configuration:

Dimension:

Electrical life:

Insulation coil/contacts:

Nominal voltage ac:

Nominal voltage dc:

Operating range ac:

Operating range dc:

Rated current contact:

Rated power ac:

Rated power dc:

Rated voltage contact:

Supply version:

Type:

Relay interface modules, Electromechanical relay, with screwless
terminal, 1 pole, CO (nPDT), 6 A, AgNi, AC/DC coil, 24 V, operating
from 19.2 to 26.4 V (AC)/(DC), rated power 0.3 VA (AC) / 0.2 W (DC),
consumption 12 mA, holding voltage 14.4 V (AC)/(DC), must drop-out
voltage 2.4 V (AC) and 1.2 V (DC), option: AC or AC/DC, version: CO
(nPDT), ambient temperature from -40 to +55 °C

Electromechanical relay interface module with screwless terminals, 1
COrated 6 A/250V AC, 6.2 mm wide, 35 mm rail (EN 60715) mounting,
for PLC or other systems.

BROWSE PRODUCT PAGE

-40...55 °C

1 pole, CO (nPDT)
6.2x93.6x72.5 mm
60000 cycles

6 kV

24V

24V

19.2...26.4V
19.2..26.4 V

6 A

0.3 VA

0.2W

250 V AC

AC/DC coil

Electromechanical relay, with screwless terminal

Certifications and quality approvals (according to code): @ C E [H[ @ RINA s EE

Need more information?
Contact our sales Find a dealer

Finder 2023 - All rights reserved
Findernet.com
Technical Information

Allthe data displayed in this file are automatically generated by our online catalogue.
Complete data can be found in the user documentation.
Creation Date 17/11/2023.


https://findernet-pim.production.findernet-k8s.findernet.com/en/worldwide/series/38-series-relay-interface-modules-emr-or-ssr-0-1-2-6-8a/type/type-3861-relay-interface-module/#386100240060
https://www.findernet.com/en/worldwide/support/contact-us/
https://www.findernet.com/en/worldwide/where-to-buy/
https://www.findernet.com
https://cdn.findernet.com/app/uploads/TecEN.pdf

