

## 386100240060

## Relay interface module



**Technical description:** Relay interface modules, Electromechanical relay, with screwless terminal, 1 pole, CO (nPDT), 6 A, AgNi, AC/DC coil, 24 V, operating from 19.2 to 26.4 V (AC)/(DC), rated power 0.3 VA (AC) / 0.2 W (DC), consumption 12 mA, holding voltage 14.4 V (AC)/(DC), must drop-out voltage 2.4 V (AC) and 1.2 V (DC), option: AC or AC/DC, version: CO

(nPDT), ambient temperature from -40 to +55 °C

**Commercial description:** Electromechanical relay interface module with screwless terminals, 1 CO rated 6 A/250 V AC, 6.2 mm wide, 35 mm rail (EN 60715) mounting, for PLC or other systems.

## **BROWSE PRODUCT PAGE**

## **Technical Features:**

Ambient temperature range:	-4055 °C
Contact configuration:	1 pole, CO (nPDT)
Dimension:	6.2x93.6x72.5 mm
Electrical life:	60000 cycles
Insulation coil/contacts:	6 kV
Nominal voltage ac:	24 V
Nominal voltage dc:	24 V
Operating range ac:	19.226.4 V
Operating range dc:	19.226.4 V
Rated current contact:	6 A
Rated power ac:	0.3 VA
Rated power dc:	0.2 W
Rated voltage contact:	250 V AC
Supply version:	AC/DC coil
Туре:	Electromechanical relay, with screwless terminal
Certifications and quality approvals (according to code):	CEFFE TRINA CHUS CA

Need more information?

Contact our sales Find a dealer